
 

Philadelphia, PA - March 17-19, 2017 Results  

Solo Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 368 RISE UP (FELICIA WARWICK) Grace and Style Dance Studio 253.5 

2ND 236 DIAMONDS (TAYLOR RITTLE) 
Power & Grace Gymnastics 
and Dance 

252.5 

3RD 147 
EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT (KACI 
TREXLER) 

Center Stage Dance Academy 252 

4TH 367 SHAKE SENORA (CIONNI BELL) Grace and Style Dance Studio 249 

4TH 3 FREAK LIKE ME (KATHLEEN COSTELLO) Center Stage Dance Academy 249 

5TH 175 TUTTI FRUITI (BELLA WILLIAMS) Stage Lights Dance Studio 247 

6TH 402 REGGAE BABY (INDIA BRYANT) Grace and Style Dance Studio 245.5 

7TH 117 ROSES FROM THE SOUTH (JULIA HUTTON) Ginny Lee Dance Studio 244 

8TH 11 TINY DANCER (AMANDA STEMBERGER) Ginny Lee Dance Studio 241 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 75 PIECE BY PIECE (MARISSA COSTA) Angela Bates Dance Academy 271 

2ND 6 CORNER (CALEIGH HOPE) Angela Bates Dance Academy 261 

3RD 310 JUST A LITTLE BIT (HAYLEY MCMASTER) 
Power & Grace Gymnastics 
and Dance 

259.5 

4TH 206 KAA (CIARA KELLY) 
Power & Grace Gymnastics 
and Dance 

259 

5TH 2 
LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY (MACKENZIE 
WEINSTOCK) 

Angela Bates Dance Academy 256.5 

6TH 207 BREATHE THIS AIR (REESE KUCHER) 
Power & Grace Gymnastics 
and Dance 

255.5 

7TH 485 THIS IS ME (MEGHAN RIGHTER) DCPA 254.5 

8TH 463 LET'S GET LOUD (SYDNEY WILTSHIRE) Body Language Dance Center 254 

9TH 196 MINUET (JORDAN HAHN) Center Stage Dance Academy 251 

10TH 191 FABULOUS (ALLYSON SPIZZIRRI) Synergy Dance Center 244.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 558 HEARTBURN (AVA BUCZACKI) Dance With ME 267.5 

2ND 121 
SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW (ALLIE 
PETKUNAS) 

Dance to the Music 264 

3RD 388 CAROUSEL (MYA WEIGAND) Alice's Dancin' Corner 260 

4TH 474 TROUBLED WATERS (AYAH BROWN) Grace and Style Dance Studio 256.5 

5TH 327 
THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALIKIN 
(MACKENZIE BLATZ) 

Center Stage Dance Academy 253 



6TH 10 THAT WALK (TAYLOR WALL) Dance to the Music 250 

6TH 492 GLAMOUR GIRL (AJAH EDWARDS) Grace and Style Dance Studio 250 

7TH 98 BALLOON (TYALOR COSTA) Angela Bates Dance Academy 249 

8TH 9 INSOMNIA (LAURYN DRESNIN) 
Beth Jacobsen School of 
Dance 

244.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 557 THE LIGHT (BRIDGET MANGIN) Dance With ME 262 

2ND 318 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU (SARA KETLER) Center Stage Dance Academy 257 

3RD 544 SING SING SING (MACKENZIE BELL) DCPA 255 

4TH 462 ALL THAT JAZZ (PAULINA PIENKOWSKA) Synergy Dance Center 253.5 

5TH 223 GOOD GIRL (ISABELLE BALDI) Synergy Dance Center 251.5 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 157 MOON AND BACK (HAILEY BARRY) Fierce Dance Academy 274.5 

2ND 146 COLORS OF THE WIND (GABRIELLA RIVERA) Body Language Dance Center 262 

3RD 212 GONNA PARTY (TALIAH WADE) Body Language Dance Center 257.5 

4TH 158 LOLLIPOP (KASSIDY PAYNE) Fierce Dance Academy 255 

5TH 4 GREASED LIGHTENING (LUKAS COPPOLINO) Ginny Lee Dance Studio 254.5 

6TH 159 
THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT (MASON 
KLOSOWSKI) 

Fierce Dance Academy 253 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 162 ROYAL PAYNE (BAILEY PAYNE) Fierce Dance Academy 284 

2ND 160 PURE IMAGINATION (MADISON BRANNER) Fierce Dance Academy 280.5 

3RD 203 #THROWBACK (NINA GOSA) Stage Lights Dance Studio 278 

4TH 163 LITTLE ME (KENNA LOWMAN) Body Language Dance Center 276.5 

5TH 161 ROBOTICS (AVA TWISDALE) Body Language Dance Center 274.5 

6TH 115 WORK IT (DASAIYA HAIRSTON) Body Language Dance Center 272 

7TH 500 CREEP (LEAH WILLIAMS) Body Language Dance Center 271.5 

8TH 123 LIFE OF THE PARTY (RYLIN BENNER) Center Stage Dance Academy 271 

9TH 282 HEART OF STONE (MARLAINA JAMES) 
Power & Grace Gymnastics 
and Dance 

268 

10TH 125 BOSS (SA'NIAYA WOMACK) Body Language Dance Center 267 



10TH 164 OVER THE RAINBOW (MADISYN LUZ) Body Language Dance Center 267 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 247 BITTER EARTH (ERIKA MCCULLOUGH) Body Language Dance Center 290 

2ND 513 ALPS (MADDIE LISI) Oxford Center for Dance 289.5 

3RD 530 INSTEAD (CHASE WHITACRE) Dance Mixx Studio 288 

4TH 243 WE BOUGHT A ZOO (JAELIN BORN) Studio Dans 286.5 

4TH 352 CHANGE IS EVERYTHING (ISABELLA FARLEY) Studio Dans 286.5 

5TH 240 I GOTCHA (SOPHIE SEITCHIK) Studio Dans 284.5 

6TH 537 EXPERIENCE (LILY GARRAH) Studio Dans 284 

6TH 245 BIG SPENDER (JOSCELYNN BERNAL) Body Language Dance Center 284 

6TH 250 MILLION REASONS (SKYLER PADOVANI) Fierce Dance Academy 284 

7TH 246 GOLD (KATIE KEARNEY) Body Language Dance Center 283.5 

8TH 242 BRAVE (SOPHIA CAPECCI) Body Language Dance Center 282.5 

9TH 268 WHAT IT FEELS LIKE (MAGGIE DANIELS) Stage Lights Dance Studio 280 

10TH 59 MEDICINE (CASSIOPEIA HABERLE) 
Power & Grace Gymnastics 
and Dance 

279 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 293 SAND CASTLES (MICAYLA FRY) 100% Dance 291 

2ND 420 
NEVER GET OVER YOU (JESSICA 
NONNEMACHER) 

100% Dance 290.5 

3RD 366 FAME (NATALIE KELLEY) Studio Dans 290 

4TH 542 LET HIM FLY (KATIE CULLEN) Studio Dans 287.5 

4TH 384 CRY ME A RIVER (OLIVIA KEANE) Studio Dans 287.5 

5TH 176 YOU DON'T OWN ME (JESSICA SABATINA) Angela Bates Dance Academy 286.5 

6TH 540 SAVE ME (SARAH PROPST) Studio Dans 284.5 

7TH 545 BUILD A HOME (PATRICK CHAN) Body Language Dance Center 284 

7TH 369 ESCAPE (KELSIE PIANOFORTE) Dance Mixx Studio 284 

7TH 333 THE GALE SONG (JOEY SCHOLLENBERGER) 100% Dance 284 

8TH 538 HOPE (ABBEY KOFELDT) On Edge Movement 283 

9TH 391 BODY LANGUAGE (JAMIE SIMONDS) Angela Bates Dance Academy 281 

10TH 298 HOME (ALLYSON PETER) Dance to the Music 280 

 

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 



PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 37 CHANCE Center Stage Dance Academy 260 

2ND 129 LORD OF THE DANCE Center Stage Dance Academy 254 

3RD 185 CATCH A FALLING STAR Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance 242.5 

4TH 178 FRIEND LIKE ME Center Stage Dance Academy 241.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 264 BATTLEFIELD Dance Mixx Studio 262 

2ND 55 GIFT OF A FRIEND Angela Bates Dance Academy 259.5 

3RD 199 GLAMOUR Dance Mixx Studio 256.5 

4TH 453 FALLING SHORT Chantel Price Dance Program 254 

5TH 200 WAKE ME UP! Synergy Dance Center 253.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 214 HEAVEN Dance to the Music 251 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 330 AMERICANO Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 253 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 232 SALT N PEPPA Body Language Dance Center 274.5 

2ND 128 NEW ATTITUDE Body Language Dance Center 267 

3RD 132 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING Ginny Lee Dance Studio 252 

3RD 23 AMERICAN BANDSTAND 100% Dance 252 

4TH 52 HEY MICKEY! Fierce Dance Academy 250 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 449 CHILDREN WILL LISTEN Body Language Dance Center 282.5 

2ND 171 WE SLAY Stage Lights Dance Studio 281.5 

3RD 183 SISSY THAT WALK Studio Dans 281 



4TH 118 I'VE GOT RHYTHM Studio Dans 278 

5TH 498 GROWN Body Language Dance Center 275.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 526 SATAN'S LITTLE LAMB Body Language Dance Center 296.5 

2ND 253 IN MY ARMS Angela Bates Dance Academy 287.5 

3RD 373 WHEN YOU BELIEVE Studio Dans 283 

3RD 153 ME AND MY SHADOW Studio Dans 283 

4TH 344 ANGEL Dance Mixx Studio 281.5 

5TH 56 UNFAITHFUL Dance Mixx Studio 278.5 

5TH 18 VERSES Fierce Dance Academy 278.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 472 THIS BITTER EARTH Studio Dans 289.5 

2ND 397 MIRACLE WORKER 100% Dance 288 

3RD 450 BURN IT UP Studio Dans 285 

4TH 516 I WON'T GIVE UP Angela Bates Dance Academy 280.5 

5TH 475 DADDY Studio Dans 278.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 32 SINGLE LADIES Body Language Dance Center 273 

2ND 41 DREAM Body Language Dance Center 266 

3RD 168 LITTLE GAGAS Academy of Dance 264 

4TH 44 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING Studio Dans 260 

5TH 111 MR. PERSONALITY Stage Lights Dance Studio 253 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 60 STEAM HEAT Studio Dans 278 

2ND 30 GRATITUDE Studio Dans 275.5 

3RD 67 BORN TO HAND JIVE Studio Dans 269.5 

4TH 265 LONE SURVIVOR Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance 264.5 



5TH 466 EVERY HEART DCPA 262.5 

5TH 172 WHEN I RULE THE WORLD Academy of Dance 262.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 490 COME LITTLE CHILDREN Academy of Dance 273 

2ND 518 TALK ABOUT IT Dance With ME 269 

3RD 362 MR WORLDWIDE Academy of Dance 267.5 

4TH 116 PARTY TRAIN Academy of Dance 265.5 

5TH 461 CHAMPIONS Chantel Price Dance Program 263 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 439 GIVE ME LOVE Academy of Dance 276 

2ND 95 FEEL THIS ENERGY Academy of Dance 271 

2ND 497 QUEEN B Academy of Dance 271 

3RD 81 IT'S RAINING MEN Academy of Dance 269.5 

4TH 88 SNAPBACKS Academy of Dance 263.5 

5TH 102 FADE Academy of Dance 257.5 

5TH 548 HONEY I'M GOOD Dancexpress 257.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 350 IVY Doylestown Dance Centre 264 

2ND 17 TUTTI FRUTTI Fierce Dance Academy 254.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 34 SING Studio Dans 275.5 

2ND 26 GROWN Studio Dans 274.5 

3RD 141 FLY Studio Dans 273.5 

4TH 186 LE JAZZ HOT Body Language Dance Center 272 

4TH 456 BOOTY SWING DCPA 272 

5TH 65 FIELD SHOW Body Language Dance Center 270 

  



Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 484 GHOST Dance Mixx Studio 293.5 

2ND 460 ISLANDS Studio Dans 291 

3RD 217 ME TOO Body Language Dance Center 286 

4TH 517 KILL OF THE NIGHT Studio Dans 285 

4TH 550 POISON AND WINE Fierce Dance Academy 285 

5TH 554 SPELL Dance Mixx Studio 283.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 419 CHASING CARS Studio Dans 290 

2ND 408 DEFINE ME 100% Dance 286 

3RD 376 ONE NIGHT ONLY Studio Dans 285.5 

4TH 404 OVERCAST BY YOUR SHADOW Angela Bates Dance Academy 283.5 

5TH 43 DJANGO 100% Dance 283 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 355 HEAVEN HOP Studio Dans 264 

2ND 193 BAD GIRLS Body Language Dance Center 260.5 

3RD 220 DREAM Center Stage Dance Academy 242 

4TH 190 MICKEY Center Stage Dance Academy 240 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 173 CONFIDENT Dance to the Music 264 

2ND 219 SALUTE Miss Patty's All Star Dance Center 254 

3RD 434 TRUE COLORS Miss Barbara's Dance Studio 252 

4TH 478 SEPTEMBER Miss Barbara's Dance Studio 251.5 

5TH 452 THIS GIRL Miss Barbara's Dance Studio 251 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 383 A MUSICAL Academy of Dance 275.5 



2ND 62 HAND CLAP Academy of Dance 269 

3RD 47 12:15 Academy of Dance 261.5 

4TH 136 IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND Dance to the Music 254 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 137 CARROLL INTERMEDIATE GROUP Archbishop Carroll 238.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 425 FAME Body Language Dance Center 279 

2ND 222 NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Dance to the Music 268 

3RD 133 CHANDELIER Ginny Lee Dance Studio 253.5 

4TH 260 HAND CLAP Ginny Lee Dance Studio 252.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 524 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Studio Dans 292 

2ND 332 USED TO BE MINE Body Language Dance Center 288 

3RD 493 TOMORROW Dance Mixx Studio 287 

4TH 442 TUSK Studio Dans 286.5 

5TH 86 WOUNDED Fierce Dance Academy 286 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 49 BEFORE MY TIME 100% Dance 287 

2ND 468 THE CONDUCTOR 100% Dance 283.5 

3RD 90 HABITAT 100% Dance 282 

4TH 509 HOME Studio Dans 281 

5TH 271 TEEN BEACH 100% Dance 277 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 182 WE LIKE TO PARTY Academy of Dance 259 

2ND 315 BURNIN UP Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 252 



3RD 139 BEWARE OF THE CURSE Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 249 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 167 LOST IN THE WORLD Academy of Dance 259.5 

2ND 154 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Dance to the Music 254.5 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 303 I  Doylestown Dance Centre 253.5 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 278 GREASE MONKEYS 100% Dance 284.5 

2ND 33 WILD WILD PARTY Body Language Dance Center 280 

3RD 105 A HERO'S JOURNEY 100% Dance 273 

4TH 198 THE BLUE DANUBE WALTZ Dance to the Music 259 

5TH 556 THE FINALE LimeLight Dance Studio 258.5 

  

Production ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 155 DAFT PUNK Academy of Dance 278 

2ND 374 #PARTYANTHEMS Academy of Dance 271 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 135 POPPINS Body Language Dance Center 277.5 

2ND 112 TO INFINITY Fierce Dance Academy 268 

3RD 54 HOT LUNCH JAM Stage Lights Dance Studio 266.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 400 MDNA Studio Dans 292 

2ND 42 GLORY Dance Mixx Studio 280 

3RD 320 BOLLYWOOD NIGHTS Miss Patty's All Star Dance Center 278.5 



4TH 181 I CAN Dance to the Music 265 

 

Dance Team Invitations 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

5 A Drop In The Ocean Angela Bates Dance Academy 

25 Fall On Me Dance to the Music 

26 Grown Studio Dans 

37 Chance Center Stage Dance Academy 

42 Glory Dance Mixx Studio 

49 Before My Time 100% Dance 

55 Gift of a Friend Angela Bates Dance Academy 

69 Embers Power& Grace Gymnastics and Dance 

86 Wounded Fierce Dance Academy 

95 Feel This Energy Academy of Dance 

113 Between Two Lungs Angela Bates Dance Academy 

123 Life of the Party Center Stage Dance Academy 

126 Time Dance to the Music 

128 New Attitude Body Language Dance Center 

133 Chandelier Ginny Lee Dance Studio 

153 Me and My Shadow Studio Dans 

171 We Slay Stage Lights Dance Studio 

177 Pilage and Plunder Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 

182 We Like to Party Academy of Dance 

183 Sissy That Walk Studio Dans 

194 Stressed Out Studio Dans 

203 #Throwback Stage Lights Dance Studio 

209 Say Something Stage Lights Dance Studio 

222 Nicest Kids in Town Dance to the Music 

230 Sit Down You're Rocking The Boat Dance to the Music 

242 Brave Body Language Dance Center 

246 Gold Body Language Dance Center 

253 In My Arms Angela Bates Dance Academy 

264 Battlefield Dance Mixx Studio 

268 What It Feels Like Stage Lights Dance Studio 

270 Letter to the Playground Bully 
Power & Grace Gymnastics and 
Dance 

278 Grease Monkeys 100% Dance 

305 You Can't Stop Us Sande Mule Dance Academy 

306 McCavity Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 

307 Na Na Na Dance to the Music 

314 O-M-Gee! Sande Mule Dance Academy 

320 Bollywood Nights Miss Patty's All Star Dance Center 

328 Attention Sande Mule Dance Academy 

333 The Gale Song 100% Dance 

340 Wicked Dance Mixx Studio 

350 Ivy Doylestown Dance Centre 

352 Change Is Everything Studio Dans 



353 She Used To Be Mine Angela Bates Dance Academy 

357 Stand Dance Mixx Studio 

361 Woop Woop Doylestown Dance Centre 

372 Hypnotic Angela Bates Dance Academy 

376 One Night Only Studio Dans 

389 Waves Doylestown Dance Centre 

409 River Dance Mixx Studio 

417 Gravity Angela Bates Dance Academy 

425 Fame Body Language Dance Center 

439 Give Me Love Academy of Dance 

450 Burn It Up Studio Dans 

455 Heal LimeLight Dance Studio 

456 Booty Swing DCPA 

477 Not About Angels Angela Bates Dance Academy 

482 Work Academy of Dance 

496 A Sky Full of Stars Fierce Dance Academy 

497 Queen B Academy of Dance 

500 Creep Body Language Dance Center 

513 Alps Oxford Center for Dance 

520 Every Heart Angela Bates Dance Academy 

524 Young and Beautiful Studio Dans 

525 Me Too Dance with ME 

531 Presto Change O Angela Bates Dance Academy 

538 Hope On Edge Movement 

543 Rattlesnake Fierce Dance Academy 

550 Poison and Wine Fierce Dance Academy 

560 Geek in the Pink Doylestown Dance Centre 

565 Warrior Dance with Me 

 

Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

Super Style 13 Flapper's Delight Center Stage Dance Academy 

Wow! Pow! How?! 15 Me Too Dance to the Music 

Totally Turned Out 30 Gratitude Studio Dans 

Total Trust 38 Red Lips 
Power & Grace Gymnastics and 
Dance 

Perfectly You 39 Who You Are 100% Dance 

Two Peas in a Pod 55 Gift of a Friend Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Fun In The Forecast 81 It's Raining Men Academy of Dance 

Release, Refresh, Renew 85 Shake It Out Stage Lights Dance Studio 

The Power of Stillness 86 Wounded Fierce Dance Academy 

Sky is the Limit 112 To Infinity Fierce Dance Academy 

All Aboard 116 Party Train Academy of Dance 

Electrobots 120 Maniac Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 

Total Package 135 Poppins Body Language Dance Center 

Powerful Potential 138 Wait Stage Lights Dance Studio 

Purrrfect 147 
Everybody Wants to be a 
Cat Center Stage Dance Academy 



Dynamic Duo 153 Me and My Shadow Studio Dans 

Power Packed 176 You Don't Own Me Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Groovalicious 181 I Can Dance to the Music 

Lovely Lyrical 185 Catch a Falling Star 
Power & Grace Gymnastics and 
Dance 

Born to Perform 192 Blame It On The Boogie Ginny Lee Dance Studio 

Fun & Fabulous 200 Wake Me Up Synergy Dance Center 

Personality 101 215 But I Am A Good Girl Beth Jacobsen School of Dance 

Make Me Watch You 227 Drowning Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Meant to Be 228 Belief Dance to the Music 

Swag Style on Fleek 232 Salt N Peppa Body Language Dance Center 

Bam Bam Thank You 
Ma'am 254 The Flintstones 

Miss Patty's All Star Dance 
Center 

Creative Concept 256 On Broadway Stage Lights Dance Studio 

Clever Concept 285 Charlie Brown 100% Dance 

Total Commitment 289 Spanish Rose Fierce Dance Academy 

Proptastic 311 Twisted Vines 
Power & Grace Gymnastics and 
Dance 

Visuals on Point 320 Bollywood Nights 
Miss Patty's All Star Dance 
Center 

Dynamite Dance 328 Attention Sande Mule Dance Academy 

Easy Breezy Beautiful 331 Have You Ever Dance to the Music 

Creative Concept 332 She Used To Be Mine Body Language Dance Center 

Give Me a Beat 342 Dark Beat Doylestown Dance Centre 

Born Ready 347 Breakout Dance Mixx Studio 

Marvelous Minis 350 Ivy Doylestown Dance Centre 

Captivating Performance 366 Fame Studio Dans 

Complete Charisma 383 A Musical Academy of Dance 

Ms Fierce 391 Body Language Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Totally Invested 397 Miracle Worker 100% Dance 

Ballet Beauty 412 Something There Grace and Style Dance Studio 

Art Reflects Life 416 Unsteady LimeLight Dance Studio 

Freakishly Flexible 421 This Girl Ace Dance Academy 

Individuality 439 Give Me Love Academy of Dance 

Turn It Up 450 Burn It Up Studio Dans 

Sensational Spacing 451 Rebel Synergy Dance Center 

TAP-tastic 456 Booty Swing DCPA 

Clap Happy 465 Applause LimeLight Dance Studio 

Beautiful Connection 470 Gift of a Friend Ace Dance Academy 

Magical Moment 484 Ghost Dance Mixx Studio 

Top Potential 488 Snow Fierce Dance Academy 

True Performer 492 Glamour Girl Grace and Style Dance Studio 

Sky's the Limit 518 Talk About It Dance with ME 

Relevetion 520 Every Heart Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Beautiful Landscape 524 Young and Beautiful Studio Dans 

Jazzy Magic 531 Presto Change O Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Full of Wonder 532 Alice Dancexpress 

Master of Musicality 540 Save Me Studio Dans 

Classic Jazz 546 That's Life DCPA 

Powerhouse 549 Sorry Body Language Dance Center 

Spell Binding SLAY 554 Spell Dance Mixx Studio 



 

Other Special Awards 

Award 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume Award 17 Tutti Fruitti Fierce Dance Academy 

Choreography Award 43 Django 100% Dance 

Most Entertaining Award 155 Daft Punk Academy of Dance 

Technical Excellence Award 83 Troubled Water Body Language Dance Center 

People's Choice Award 302 Heathens 
Beth Jacobsen School of 
Dance 

Outstanding Costume Award 330 Americano 
Beth Jacobsen School of 
Dance 

Choreography Award 344 Angel Dance Mixx Studio 

Most Entertaining Award 278 Grease Monkeys 100% Dance 

Technical Excellence Award 217 Me Too Body Language Dance Center 

People's Choice Award 469 Man With A Hex 
Beth Jacobsen School of 
Dance 

Outstanding Costume Award 401 Pretty Pixies Doylestown Dance Centre 

Choreography Award 524 
Young and 
Beautiful Studio Dans 

Most Entertaining Award 400 MDNA Studio Dans 

Technical Excellence Award 526 Satan's Little Lamb Body Language Dance Center 

Class Act Award Beth Jacobson School of Dance 

ADCC Studio of Excellence Body Language Dance Center 
 

Title Awards 
Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

1st Runner Up Kassidy Payne Fierce Dance Academy 

Winner Hailey Barry Fierce Dance Academy 

      

Mr Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Mason Klosowski Fierce Dance Academy 

      

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Ava Twisdale Body Language Dance Center 

2nd Runner Up Alexandra Branner Fierce Dance Academy 

1st Runner Up Kenna Lowman Body Language Dance Center 

Winner Madison Branner Fierce Dance Academy 

      

Mr Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Bailey Payne Fierce Dance Academy 

      

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Sophie Seitchik Studio Dans 



2nd Runner Up Jaelin Born Studio Dans 

2nd Runner Up Joscelynn Bernal Body Language Dance Center  

1st Runner Up Skyler Padovani Fierce Dance Academy 

Winner Erika McCullough Body Language Dance Center 

      

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Jessica Nonnemacher 100% Dance 

2nd Runner Up Maria Collins Studio Dans 

1st Runner Up Madison Markley Fierce Dance Academy 

Winner Micayla Fry 100% Dance 
 

iDance4aCure Heart of Gold Award Winners 
Age Entry Title Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 146 
Colors of the Wind 
(GABRIELLA RIVERA) Body Language Dance Center 

Junior 
iDance4aCure 75 

Piece By Piece 
(MARISSA COSTA) Angela Bates Dance Academy 

Teen iDance4aCure 239 
Don't Worry About Me 
(MACKENZIE WHITE) Fierce Dance Academy 

Senior 
iDance4aCure 288 

The Marathon 
(JESSICA 
NONNEMACHER) 100% Dance 

 
Overall Highest Scoring Solo 

#293 SAND CASTLES - 100% Dance 
 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio 
#526 SATAN'S LITTLE LAMB – Body Language Dance Center 

 

IDA AWARDS!! 
Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 400 MDNA Studio Dans 

Best Tap Performance 307 Na Na Na Dance to the Music 

Best Hip Hop Performance 328 Attention 
Sande Mule Dance 
Academy 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 484 Ghost Dance Mixx Studio 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 486 Cell Block Tango 100% Dance 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 442 Tusk Studio Dans 

IDA People's Choice Award 493 Tomorrow Dance Mixx Studio 

 
 


